ys6493
revision A, 2015-06-03
section 80
FuelCAN
Fuel level sender to SAE J1939 transmitter
Features
 Compatible with Murphy ES series and
other resistive fuel level senders
 Transmits fuel level data over
CANbus SAE J1939 systems
 Compact, sealed epoxy-filled case
FuelCAN is a compact interface that translates an analogue fuel level sender signal into digital SAE J1939 CANbus data.
The device allows integration of standard senders into modern J1939/CANbus engine instrument and control systems.
FuelCAN modules have three inputs (only one of which is connected at any one time): input 1 is configured for use with Murphy
ES series resistive fuel level senders; inputs 2 and 3 can be
used with fuel level senders having compatible resistance
ranges as shown right.
FuelCAN inputs can also be factory-configured for use with
other types of fuel level or resistive senders. Please note that
minimum order quantities apply for custom solutions.
A rear facing LED indicates input/CANbus status. FuelCAN
is compact and light enough to be incorporated into wiring
harnesses, but can also be surface mounted via four holes. The polycarbonate case is fully sealed in epoxy resin for high impact
and environmental resistance.
Connection & Dimensions
(standard FLC300 shown)
How to order
part number model/description
79.70.0085 Std. FLC300 without CAN terminating resistor
79.70.0095 Std. FLC300 with 120 Ohm CAN terminating resistor
To discuss custom FuelCAN or SenderCAN modules, please contact
your local Murphy representative.
Specifications
Power supply
Operating voltage: 7 to 35 VDC
Current consumption: 25mA (typ.)
Inputs
Maximum operating range: –2 to +35 VDC
Input 1 sender range, Ohms: 240 (empty) to 33.5 (full)
Input 2 sender range, Ohms: 240 (empty) to 30 (full)
Input 3 sender range, Ohms: 10 (empty) to 180 (full)
Outputs
CANbus: SAE J1939 protocol, PGN65276 (00FEFC16),
   2 sec update rate, source address: 0xA0
   optional 120 Ohm CAN terminating resistor (see
   How to Order section for part codes).
Physical
Case material: high impact ABS, epoxy filled
Dimensions: see diagram left
Weight: approx 60 g / 0.13 lb
Operating temperature: –20 to +85 °C / –4 to +185 °F
Environmental sealing: IP65 case, exposed lead ends
Electromagnetic compatibility: 2004/108/EC
ENOVATION CONTROLS CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
5311 S 122ND EAST AVENUE, TULSA, OK 74146, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS – SAN ANTONIO OFFICE
5757 FARINON DRIVE, SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS – HOUSTON OFFICE
105 RANDON DYER RD, ROSENBERG, TX 77471, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD. – UNITED KINGDOM
CHURCH ROAD, LAVERSTOCK, SALISBURY, SP1 1QZ, UK
MURPHY ECONTROLS TECHNOLOGIES – CHINA
77 23RD STREET, HANGZHOU ECONOMIC &
TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT AREA,
HANGZHOU, ZHEIJIANG 310018, CHINA
SALES & SUPPORT, NORTH AMERICA
MURPHY PRODUCTS:
PHONE: 918 317 4100
FAX: 918 317 4266
EMAIL: SALES@FWMURPHY.COM
ECONTROLS PRODUCTS:
PHONE: 210 495 9772
FAX: 210 495 9791
EMAIL: INFO@ECONTROLS.COM
MURPHY CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES
PHONE: 281 633 4500
FAX: 281 633 4588
EMAIL: CSS-SOLUTIONS@FWMURPHY.COM
MURPHY INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
PHONE: 918 317 4100
FAX: 918 317 4124
EMAIL: IPDSALES@FWMURPHY.COM
SALES & SUPPORT, INTERNATIONAL
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
PHONE: +44 1722 410055
FAX: +44 1722 410088
EMAIL: SALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.EU
CHINA
PHONE: +86 571 8788 6060
FAX: +86 571 8684 8878
EMAIL: APSALES@FWMURPHY.COM
LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN
PHONE: +1 918 317 2500
EMAIL: LASALES@FWMURPHY.COM
SOUTH KOREA
PHONE: +82 70 7951 4100
EMAIL: SKOREASALES@FWMURPHY.COM
INDIA
PHONE: +91 91581 37633
EMAIL: INDIASALES@FWMURPHY.COM
FM 28221 (Tulsa, OK – USA)
FM 28221 (Rosenberg, TX – USA)
FM 620667 (San Antonio, TX – USA)
FM 29422 (UK)
FM 523851, TS 589322 (China)
 fuel level / approx. resistance, Ohms
 empty 1/4 1/2 3/4 full
Input 1 (Murphy) 240 147 96 60 33.5
Input 2 240 158 100 58 30
Input 3 10 56 95 138 180